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Dr. med. Dorota Teterycz

FMH Specialist in general Surgery
Advanced training in visceral surgery

Languages
FR,EN,PL

Work Experience

since 2024
2018-2024
2016-2017
2012-2015
2011-2012
2010-2011
2008-2010
2003-2008

Education
2019-2021
2020

2019

2016

2010

2006

Accredited physician, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
Chief of Surgery, EHNV, Yverdon-les-Bains, Switzerland

Chief of Surgery, Hopital du Valais, Sion, Switzerland

Head of Surgery, Mouscron Hospital, Belgium

Specialist assistant, Grand hopital de Charleroi, Belgium

Head of Clinic, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland

Head of Clinic, EHNV, Yverdon-les-Bains, Switzerland

Assistant at the HUG, Geneva, Switzerland

Management for senior doctors - levels 1&2

Specialist title in visceral surgery

Further training - Endovenous thermal ablation of saphenous veins
Definitive Surgical and Anaesthetic Trauma Care Course

Specialist title in surgery

Advanced Trama Life Support

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

General surgery

Visceral surgery

Vein surgery

Thyroid surgery (endocrine surgery)

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montchoisi
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/visceral-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/vein-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/endocrine-surgery

Clinique de Montchoisi

Centre Médical Pully

Av. Charles Ferdinand Ramuz 106
1009 Pully

T +41 21619 39 80

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/teterycz-dorota/vcard

