



Dr. med. Dorota Teterycz

FMH Specialist in general Surgery Advanced training in visceral surgery

Languages

FR,EN,PL

Work Experience

since 2024	Accredited physician, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
2018-2024	Chief of Surgery, EHNV, Yverdon-les-Bains, Switzerland
2016-2017	Chief of Surgery, Hôpital du Valais, Sion, Switzerland
2012-2015	Head of Surgery, Mouscron Hospital, Belgium
2011-2012	Specialist assistant, Grand hôpital de Charleroi, Belgium
2010-2011	Head of Clinic, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland
2008-2010	Head of Clinic, EHNV, Yverdon-les-Bains, Switzerland
2003-2008	Assistant at the HUG, Geneva, Switzerland

Education

2019-2021	Management for senior doctors - levels 1&2
2020	Specialist title in visceral surgery
2019	Further training - Endovenous thermal ablation of saphenous veins
2016	Definitive Surgical and Anaesthetic Trauma Care Course
2010	Specialist title in surgery
2006	Advanced Trama Life Support

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

General surgery

Visceral surgery

Vein surgery

Thyroid surgery (endocrine surgery)

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi

Centre Médical Pully Av. Charles Ferdinand Ramuz 106 1009 Pully

T +41 21 619 39 80

Download vCard